

Name of Exhibitor:				
Address:	Town:	Prov:	PC:	
Home Phone:	Cell:			
Email:				

Substitutions are Female for Female

&

Steer for Steer

No Cross overs Between Sex of animals will be accepted

ENTRY CURRENTLY ENTERED - This animal will be Deleted

Current Female Entry – this animal will be deleted

 Purebred Female - A copy of registration papers must accompany all Purebred entries. Purebred Females will be Shown by Breed Commercial Female - Commercial Females will be shown by Age 		
Name:		
DOB:		
Breed:		
Sire:	Dam:	
Reg#:		

SUBSITUTION - \$100/Substitution

Substitution Female Entry (2023 Born) \$100/Head

 Purebred Female - A copy of registration papers must accompany all Purebred entries. Purebred Females will be Shown by Breed Commercial Female - Commercial Females will be shown by Age 			
Name:			
DOB:			
Breed:			
	Dam:		
Reg#:			

Current Steer Show Entry – this animal will be deleted

Name: ______ Breed: _____

Substitution - \$100/Substitution

Substitution Steer Show Entry (2023 Born) \$100/Head

(Steers will be shown by weight)

Name: ______ Breed:

Substitution Fee \$100/animal \$_____

By submitting this entry, I hereby acknowledge and agree to the General Rules & Regulations outlined on the Cody Sibbald Legacy website under Rules and Regulations as a participant and parent/guardian (representing children 18 years and younger).

By submitting this entry, I hereby acknowledge that we are entering Lazy RC Ranch Ltd., owned by Russ & Cindy Sibbald "AT YOUR OWN RISK" with no liability held against them for the Cody Sibbald Legacy Classic. We hereby release, remise, and forever discharge Lazy RC Ranch Ltd. Russ Sibbald, and Cindy Sibbald from any loss, claim, costs or proceedings relating to the Cody Sibbald Legacy Classic.

Payment Option - Mail or ETransfer upon submitting substitution form

Download form and mail to the following address below:

Cody Sibbald Legacy Classic Box 329 Beechy, SK, SOL 0C0

Or Send substitution forms by email to codysibbaldlegacy@gmail.com

A confirmation email will be sent once entry is received and accepted. *For further inquiries contact: 306-859-7726*